
87th and Vincennes RFP
Pre-Submission Webinar Registrants

Name Email Organization
Charles Hudson charles@diamondwaste.net Diamond Waste & Recycling 
Abraham Lacy lacy@farsouthcdc.org Far South Community Development Corporation
Janelle Price janelle@parkerpricestrategies.com
Deon Lucas dlucas@egwoode.com E.G. Woode
Justin Essig jessig@egwoode.com E.G. Woode
Carlos Nelson cnelson@gagdc.org Greater Auburn Gresham Development Corporation
Douglass Alligood dalligood@alligoodsong.com Alligood + Song
Jason Nuttelman jason@seek.design SEEK Design + Architecture
William Bouman william@farsouthcdc.org Far South CDC
Darius  Brooks Pitstopchicago@gmail.com Connection Clinic 
Phillip Beckham pbeckham@p3markets.com P3 Markets, LLC
Susan King sking@hed.design HED Architects
Jen Concepcion jen.concepcion@mccormackbaron.com McCormack Baron Salazar, Inc.
patrick brutus pbrutus@communitydeskchicago.org community desk chicago
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